Newtons Fraction 7 March 2010 - In overall finishing position/time

Place Time Name Team Cat No
1 1:10:08 MITCHELL, Edward SM 203 1:10:39 SCOTT, Aaron



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

1:33:51 LAKE, John

1:33:52 WELLS, Nick

1:33:56 THORNEYCROFT, James
1:34:01 HANNAH, Paul

1:34:20 ROBINSON, Steven
1:34:33 COLLINGE, Peter
1:34:48 DODDS, James

1:35:33 WILBRAHAM, Tim
1:35:55 BYRNE, Helen

North Derbyshire RC
Stamford Striders
Matlock AC
Stamford Striders

Mansfield Harriers

Holme Pierrepont RC

MV60
MV45
MV50
MV55
SM
MV55
JM
SM
Fv40

250
20
84
343
311
141
224
26
1TRNOENOr-37RAYNER2.36 TD (57) Tj31.-



110 1:43:49 BREWSTER, Paul Bourne Town Harriers Mv45 45
111 1:43:50 PEARCE, Rob Belper Harriers SM 151
112 1:44:07 WILKINSON, Richard



166 1:50:44



222 1:57:41 POWER, Graeme Lakeside Lincoln MV40 330
223 1:57:44



278 2:04:27 WARD, Leanne Sleaford Striders SW 348
279 2:04:29 TROOP, Dominic SM 61
280



334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

2:22:20 GORMLEY, Terry
2:22:57 MC KEE, William
2:23:06 BRIGGS, Claire
2:23:21 HIRD, Michelle
2:24:46 COLLEY, Stan
2:25:17 SKERRY, Caroline
2:25:38 KING, Christian
2:25:52 FOREMAN, Tony
2:25:52 FOREMAN, Alison
2:27:45 CRYER, Stephen
2:28:38

Sleaford Striders
Almost Athletes

Lincoln & District Runners
Lincoln & District Runners

MV40
MV55
SW

FVv40
MV60
Fv45
SM

MV55
Fv45
MV65

360
191
284
103
354
401
385

71

72
212



